SPRINTER
VAN
EQUIPMENT
2
PLAN YOUR VAN
All illustrations, photos and specifications in this publication are based on the latest product information available at the time of content approval.
The right is reserved to make changes at any time, without notice, in materials, specifications and models, and also to discontinue models.

wheel-wells. 18” W and 36” W modules
designed to fit either side of wheel-wells.
How to order Please state Sprinter model,
year and wheel base when ordering.
MD610 Workbench Module includes a
heavy-duty steel workbench with a
Masonite covered worktop, stool, nine
lockable medium drawers, four lock-
ing shallow drawers, a catalog file
and a lockable wheel-house cover.
Measures 84” W, 32” H, 12”/18” D.
Hooks
Model Description
UH10 1” hook
UH25 2-1/2” hook
UH50 5” hook
TA1 4 Hook Bar
5
800.677.2726
ACCESSORIES
Shelf Cabinets can be used free
standing or are perfect for
stacking with our lockable
drawer units.
Model Description & Cabinet Size
1 Shelf Cabinet
18”W x 22”H x 18”L
12 Shelf Cabinet Open Side
18”W x 22”H x 12”L
1A Optional Shelf for No. 1
12A Optional End Panel for No.12
Cabinet Lockers
Lockers feature a 46” high
storage space with removable
shelves.
Model Description & Cabinet Size
CL1446R Cabinet Locker Full Door
18”W x 46”H x 14”D
CL1446D Cabinet Locker Short Door
18”W x 46”H x 14”D
43 Three Shelf Catalog File
Overall size: 6” W, 34” H, 12” D.
CB5 Five Slot Literature Holder
Overall size: 12” W, 24” H, 2-1/2” D.
CB7 Seven Slot Literature Holder
Overall size: 14-3/4” W, 28-7/8” H, 7”D.
KDRH2 Cable Reel Holder holds
large spools up to 16” wide and
18” in diameter. Spools nest on
conveyor rollers. Includes tie-
down chains with neoprene
covers.
Overall size: 18” W, 46” H, 18” D
Tote Trays and Cases
Measures 19-3/4”W x 20-1/8”H
x 13-3/8”L.
Drawer Units – Lock n Latch System
18”W x 12”H x 12”L steel cabi-
net with composite drawers. Key
locking.
Drawer Units – Locking Hinge & Hasp
#2 measures 18”W x 24”H x 18”L
#8 measures 18”W x 18”H x 12”L
Drawer Components
High-impact polymer construction